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MORGAN
Zone de texte 
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MORGAN
Texte tapé à la machine


Bleu bonbon pale
Bleu tres clair
Bleu myosotis
Bleu nuage

Bleu igloo

Vert bronze
Café creme
Jaune moyen
Rose des sables
Créme Sahara
Blanc éclatant
Noir

DMC
3747
162
827
3756
3841
831
3045
743
3771
738
B5200
310
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